Bellekler

16GB

Team

Team

Team

16GB

32GB

Uriin

8GB DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-SO0PC28800D4/8G

DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-
SOPC28800D4/16G

T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance 8GB 1x8GB
3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLTYD48G3600HC18301)

T-Force Delta RGB White 8GB 1x8GB 3600MHz
CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram (TF4D48G3600HC18J01)

T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance 16GB
2x8GB 3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLTYD416G3600HC18IDCO1)

DDR4 3600Mhz CL18 DIMM KF436C18BB/16TR
KINGSTON 1x16G

DDR4 CL18 KF436C18BB2AK2/32TR KINGSTON RGB
2x16

Patriot Viper Steel 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4 3600MHz CL18

Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVS48G360C8)

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Team

Team

Team

Kingston

Kingston

Patriot

Stok

Fiyat

24,96

28,08

29,64

30,73

52,00

62,40

84,24

30,94

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD



